

OD-20

ORDER SHEET
CS/107/2016
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

KALIMATA INFRATECH LIMITED
VS
MAHESHWARI DEVI & ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date: 14TH June, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. Abhisek Seal, Adv.
...For the Plaintiff

The Court: Counsel for the plaintiff is present and submits that an interlocutory application is pending before the Hon'ble Interlocutory Court and prays for adjournment of the case for two weeks.

In view of the above, the case is adjourned till 4th July, 2022.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

S.De