

OD- 6

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/107/2016

KALIMATA INFRATECH LIMITED
VS
MAHESHWARI DEVI & ORS.

BEFORE:
THE HON'BLE JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date: 7th October, 2024.

Appearance:
Mr. Abhishek Seal, Adv.
...for the plaintiff

Mr. Ratul Das, Adv.
Mr. Pranay Mukherjee, Adv.
...for the defendant nos. 15 to 20

The Court:- Time is extended to file Written Statement till 21st November, 2024. Liberty is given to file the Written Statement in the Department in terms of the Original Side Rules.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)