

O-1

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/107/2016

KALIMATA INFRATECH LIMITED
VS
MAHESWARI DEVI & ORS

BEFORE:
THE HON'BLE JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date: 2nd December, 2024.

Appearance:
Mr. Ratul Das, Adv.
Mr. Pranay Mullick, Adv.
For the plaintiff.

The Court:- On prayer of the learned counsel appearing for the plaintiff,
the suit is adjourned to 24th January, 2025.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

arsad